Thursday — 3/25/2021

4:00 pm

Friday — 3/26/2021

8:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
12:15pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
4:15 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
12:15 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm

6:00 pm

Saturday — 3/27/2021

8:45 am
9:00 am

10:30 am
10:45 am
12:15pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
4:15 pm

5:00 pm
10:30 am

10:45 am
12:15 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm

IABD 2021 — Program Overview

ROOM
IABD Board/Track Chair/Officers Meeting Zoom

Conference Information Room

Welcome from President and Conference Chair
Sessions

Break

Sessions

Networking Event

Sessions

Break

Sessions

Break

ALL ACADEMY Session - The Challenges of
Professing during COVID-19

Conference Information Room

ALL ACADEMY Session — Team Harmony: HATE:
What are YOU going to DO?

Break

Sessions
Networking Event
Sessions

Break

Sessions

President’s Closing Remarks



