IABD 2021 – Program Overview

Thursday – 3/25/2021			ROOM
4:00 pm		IABD Board/Track Chair/Officers Meeting	Zoom
Friday – 3/26/2021			
8:30 am	6:00 pm	Conference Information Room	
8:30 am	9:00 am	Welcome from President and Conference Chair	
9:00 am	10:30 am	Sessions	
10:30 am	10:45 am	Break	
10:45 am	12:15 pm	Sessions	
12:15pm	1:00 pm	Networking Event	
1:00 pm	2:30 pm	Sessions	
2:30 pm	2:45 pm	Break	
2:45 pm	4:15 pm	Sessions	
4:15 pm	4:30 pm	Break	
4:30 pm	6:00 pm	ALL ACADEMY Session - The Challenges of Professing during COVID-19	
Saturday – 3/27/2021			
8:45 am	5:00 pm	Conference Information Room	
9:00 am	10:30 am	ALL ACADEMY Session – Team Harmony: <i>HATE:</i> What are YOU going to DO?	
10:30 am	10:45 am	Break	
10:45 am	12:15 pm	Sessions	
12:15pm	1:00 pm	Networking Event	
1:00 pm	2:30 pm	Sessions	
2:30 pm	2:45 pm	Break	
2:45 pm	4:15 pm	Sessions	
4:15 pm	5:00 pm	President's Closing Remarks	